Misc. Docket No. 94-___9088

ORDER of the Supreme Court of Texas

The Supreme Court Task Force on Foster Care

The Supreme Court of Texas hereby appoints the following members to The Supreme Court Task Force on Foster Care:

- Mr. Howard Baldwin, Jr., Director, Texas Department of Protective and Regulatory Services.
- Ms. Cynthia Bryant, Children's Rights Clinic, The University of Texas at Austin.
- Ms. Pat Devin, Department of Protective and Regulatory Services.
- The Honorable Hal Gaither, 304th District Court.
- Ms. Jane Gump, Texas C.A.S.A.
- Ms. Ana Maria Pozo, Director, Task Force on the Children's Justice Act.
- Ms. Fairy Rutland, Chair, State Bar Committee on Child Abuse & Neglect.

The Honorable John J. Specia, Jr., 225th District Court.

Judge Specia is designated Chair of the Task Force. The Task Force is to make an initial report to the Supreme Court not later than September 1, 1994.

In Chambers, this 14th day of June, 1994.

Thomas R. Phillips, Chief Justice

Raul A. Gonzalez Justice

Ω
(
Joh Mula
Jack Hightower, Justice
11/2001
Millian & Seel A
Nathan L. Hecht, Justice
Machan B. M. C. Sabara
Thesa
Lloyd Doggett, fustice
$\Lambda \cap C$
John John
John Cornyn, Justice
John Cornys, dascice
Jao Vanny
Bob Gammage, Justice
,
0
The state of the s
Craig Enoch, Justice
Wa (, -
Mon Mulos
Rose Spector, Justice